) Hsec

Transaction Details: HSBC Holdings PLC

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the Total number of shares purchased | D21y Weighted average purchase price Venue Highest price paid | Lowest price paid
financial instrument of the shares (pence) per share (pence) | per share (pence)

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 GB0005405286 112,201 61446 AQuis 617.20 609.70
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 6B0005405286 1,198,865 61391 Lse 617.20 609.70
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 GB0005405286 140,221 613.96 TURQUOISE 617.20 609.70
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 6B0005405286 614,962 614.08 oxe 617.20 609.70
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 GB000S405286 224043 61425 BXE 617.20 609.80

*Rounded to two decimal places sum: 2290292 61402 617.20 609.70

- o oftheansaction | <008 e 0naia| 1 of s purhased | D8 WHONSG ersge purchasenet | gy, | Hahestorceoun | Lovest price o
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 GB0005405286 2,350,000 62.1341 HKG 62.3500 61.8500
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (8ST) dentity code of the Currency Price Quantity bought | Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction
financial instrument

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:43:51 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 2,000 HKG 5000001093
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:44:08 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 400 HKG 5000001099
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:44:15 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 2,000 HKG 5000001100
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:44:16 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 1,600 HKG 5000001102
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:44:21 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 6,000 HKG 5000001104
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:44:24 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 4,000 HKG 5000001108
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:44:52 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 400 HKG 5000001110
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:45:53 GB0005405286 HKD 61.90 24,800 HKG 5000001128
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:45:53 GB0005405286 HKD 61.90 33,200 HKG 5000001129
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:45:53 GB0005405286 HKD 61.90 23,600 HKG 5000001130
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:48:00 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 18,400 HKG 5000001230
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:48:00 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 800 HKG 5000001231
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:48:00 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 5,600 HKG 5000001232
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:48:00 GB0005405286 HKD 61.85 20,800 HKG 5000001233
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:49:05 GB0005405286 HKD 61.95 1,200 HKG 5000001301
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:49:05 GB0005405286 HKD 61.95 13,200 HKG 5000001302
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:49:05 GB0005405286 HKD 61.95 6,000 HKG 5000001303
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:49:05 GB0005405286 HKD 61.95 2,800 HKG 5000001304
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:37 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 8,400 HKG 5000001536
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 11,200 HKG 5000001538
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 11,200 HKG 5000001539
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 1,600 HKG 5000001540
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 5,200 HKG 5000001541
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 4,400 HKG 5000001542
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:52:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 10,000 HKG 5000001543
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:53:26 GB0005405286 HKD 62.05 1,600 HKG 5000001604
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:53:26 GB0005405286 HKD 62.05 400 HKG 5000001605
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:53:26 GB0005405286 HKD 62.05 18,400 HKG 5000001606
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:55:32 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 9,200 HKG 5000001687
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:55:32 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 6,400 HKG 5000001688
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:55:32 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 800 HKG 5000001689
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:55:32 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 800 HKG 5000001690
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:55:32 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 3,200 HKG 5000001691
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:55:32 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 6,000 HKG 5000001692
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:57:45 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 400 HKG 5000001728
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:57:45 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 400 HKG 5000001729
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:57:49 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 2,000 HKG 5000001730
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:01 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 400 HKG 5000001731
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:13 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 800 HKG 5000001732
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:38 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 400 HKG 5000001734
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:51 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 800 HKG 5000001735
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 7,200 HKG 5000001736
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 1,200 HKG 5000001739
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 1,200 HKG 5000001740
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 400 HKG 5000001743
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 800 HKG 5000001744
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 11,200 HKG 5000001745
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 1,200 HKG 5000001746
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 2,400 HKG 5000001747
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 9,600 HKG 5000001754
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 02:58:54 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 6,000 HKG 5000001755
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 13/07/2023 03:00:55 GB0005405286 HKD 62.00 6,000 HKG 5000001850
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030055 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 400 HKG 5000001851
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030058 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 400 HKG 5000001852
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0301:48 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 400 HKG 5000001887
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0301:48 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 1,600 HKG 5000001888
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0301:50 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 2000 HKG 5000001889
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030152 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 400 HKG 5000001890
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030203 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 1200 HKG 5000001891
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0302:15 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 1,200 HKG 5000001893
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0302:15 GB0005405286 HKD 6200 2400 HKG 5000001894
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0302:45 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 1,600 HKG 5000001919
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030303 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 1200 HKG 5000001920
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0303:11 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 3200 HKG 5000001921
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0303:18 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 3200 HKG 5000001922
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0303:34 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 2000 HKG 5000001927
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0303:34 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 400 HKG 5000001929
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0303:36 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 1,600 HKG 5000001930
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0303:37 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 400 HKG 5000001931
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 03:04:50 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 400 HKG 5000001974
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 03:04:50 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 400 HKG 5000001975
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 0305:07 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 800 HKG 5000001976
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030527 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 11,200 HKG 5000001977
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030527 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 400 HKG 5000001978
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030527 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 6400 HKG 5000001991
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 1300712023 030527 GB0005405286 HKD 6205 5200 HKG 5000001992
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1,600
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7,600
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800
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800
3,200
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800
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5,200
800
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1,200
2,800
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400
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6220
62.20
6220
62.20
6220
62.20
62.25
62.25
62.25
612.60
612.60
612.60
612.60
612.50
612.60
62.25
62.25
62.25
62.25
612.20
612.20
612.20
612.20
612.20
612.20
612.30
612.30
612.30
612.30
612.30
612.30
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612.30
612.30
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612.30
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612.30
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612.20
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612.30
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.70
611.70
611.80
612.30
612.30
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90
611.90

611.90

4,400
6,800
2,400
5,600

15,200

800

16,000

4,400
800
2,201
608
2732
1,084
2,103
754
800
1,600
4,400
4,400
479
688
1,734

1,200
202
202
202
360
911

253
360
587
324
587
360
360
011
911

1,200
202

1,200

1,200
011
360
360
911

1,200
253
360
911
469
360
729
202

345
1500
345
458
416
999
1454
211
205
1415

1817

1415
982
398

1,160
294
177

1613

2,002

1228

1,419

5,566
210
299
756

1,150
1,368

1,265

TURQUOISE

TURQUOISE

TURQUOISE
LSE
AQuUIS
BXE
CXE
LSE
TURQUOISE

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE

TURQUOISE
BXE
AQUIS
AQUIS
AQUIS

5000007731
5000007732
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5000007781
5000007782
5000007848
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EOFCmDsd1k23
2899474083353
78364172299
EOFCmDrSMShw
EOFCmDsd1k2S
5000007851
5000007852
5000007853
5000007855
816
78364172498
2899474083698
EOFCmDrsSMUzy
EOFCmDsd100g
EOFCmDrSMVo7
934
78364172620
2899474083899
EOFCmMDrSMWun
EOFCmDsd1rHx
EOFCmMDrSMWuu
EOFCmMDISMWVA
EOFCmMDISMW\E
2899474083902
78364172623
EOFCmMDISMWvO
2899474084121
78364172740
EOFCmDISMYX4
EOFCmDSd1UEG
EOFCmDSA1UEK
EOFCmDsd1uET
78364172741
2899474084123
2899474084124
1046
78364172743
2899474084129
2899474084130
2899474084131
78364172744
78364172745
2899474084132
2899474084133
EOFCmDISMYXq
EOFCmDsd1uGW
EOFCmDISMYXx
EOFCmDISMYY1
2899474084134
78364172746
78364172747
2899474084135
EOFCmDISMYYB
1047
78364172748
2899474084136
2899474084137
78364172749
EOFCmDISMYYM
EOFCmDsd1uGo
78364172750
1048
1049
1050
2899474084138
EOFCmDrSMaxP
EOFCmDrSMaxR
EOFCmDrSMaxV
EOFCmDrSMaxx
EOFCmDrSMaxz
EOFCmDrSMaXi
EOFCmDrsMaxk
EOFCmDrSMaxo
EOFCmDrSMaxq
EOFCmDrSMaxs
EOFCmDrSMaxu
EOFCmDrSMay9
EOFCmDrSMaYB
EOFCmDrSMaYr
EOFCmDrSMazH
EOFCmDrSMazJ
EOFCmDrSMcMy
EOFCmDISMdzS
EOFCmDrSMdzU
1378
78364173167
2899474085064
2899474085065
EOFCmDrSMdnl
EOFCmDrSMdnx

EOFCmDrSMdnz
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140
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1,208
1222
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376
154
987
276
1,263
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463
511
1585
439
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1,008
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